

2nd on A/C bill
Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Round and Round Work					
① Earth work in excavation for Mandakhi - do -					
Qty side peg - ①	255	1.5			
	324.72				828512
② Bonding 1:5 for the levelling concrete - do -					
Qty side peg - ①	28.585				
	4687.65				133996200
③ Bonding R.C.C. M-20 in concrete for plain concrete in - do -					
Qty side peg - ①	45.94				
	5907.93				271410200
④ Brick masonry work in e.m (1:4) - do - do -					
Qty side peg - ①	122.85				
	5552.34				682105200
⑤ Filling in foundation trench at per - do -					
Qty side peg - ①	880.00				
	536.62				472208200
⑥ Providing weepholes - do -					
Qty side peg - ①	108				
	117.36				12675200
Continuation					16.55245200

Continuation

16.55245200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing M.V.S.D bar Supplying, fitting and placing - to - do - of side bay - ⑥ 3.188 mt @ 62143.44/mt = Rs. 198113 ⁰⁰ 22mm					
⑧ Earth work in excavation at foundation - to - of side bay - ⑦ 87.12 m ³ @ 324.32/m ³ = Rs. 28290 ⁰⁰					
⑨ Providing R.C.C m-15 concrete in foundation - do - of side bay - ⑧ 17.72 m ³ @ 4687.65/m ³ = Rs. 83065 ⁰⁰					
⑩ Brick masonry work in C.M (1:4) in foundation - do - of side bay - ⑩ 28.38 m ³ + 27.4 m ³ @ 5552.34/m ³ = Rs. 152134 ⁰⁰					
⑪ Plating with C.M (1:4) 15mm thick on brick work - to - do - of side bay - ⑩ 105.6 m ² @ 147.32/m ² = Rs. 15557 ⁰⁰					
⑫ Providing R.C.C m-20 cover slab - do -					

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

A. 1. A. 21.32.4082.00

Particulars	DURATION OF MEASUREMENT				Quantity of Area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of side by - (14) 15.36 m ²					
@ 5765.82/m ²					88564.00
(14) Boundary & Supplying filling and filling NYSD/TNT line reinforcement is covered					
Atb do.					
of side by - (15) 1.764 m ²					
@ 62143.44/m ²					1,09,621.00
Road work					
(14) construction of bench mark and reference point					
do.					
of side by - (17) 0.33018 m					
@ 3725.38/m ³					1229.00
(15) clearing and grubbing road land.					
of side by - (11) 0.099 hect.					
@ 48879.89/hect					4839.00
(16) construction of embankment with material do.					
of side by - (11) 412.35 m ³					
@ 174.70/m ³					72038.00
(17) construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder do.					
of side by - (14) 565.56 m ³					
@ 195.58/m ³					110612.00

Continuation 14.25,19,307200

Bch. XLV Form No. 134 6/12/15.12.307200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
① Circular sub base with well jointed material - 1				
of side peg - ①	64.04m ³			
@ 193241/m ³				12373200
② Water bound macadam				
layer binding - 3				
of side peg - ②	49.589m ³			
@ 260139/m ³				129000200
③ cement concrete				
pavement M-30				
of side peg - ③	213.89m ³			
@ 5878.34/m ³				1257318200
④ Brick edge lining				
laying brick lining layer on prepared -				
of side peg - ④	92.15m ²			
@ 470.92/m ²				43395200
⑤ Kidney stone - 1 No.				
@ 2099.33/No				2099200
⑥ 200 mm stone - 2 Nos				
@ 587.68/No				1175200
⑦ Bricks & fixing of logs of project - 2 Nos.				
@ 10751.19/No				21502200

Continuation

K. 40.97.52820

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

D. No. 40.97.528200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 600 mm east triangle 24.					
@ 3440.17/m					688020
(26) 600 x 450 mm Rectangles					
3 nos @ 3959.88/m					1188020
(27) 600 mm circular					
4 nos @ 4665.84/m					1866320
(28) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
As per					
of side peg - (14) 80.40 m ²					
@ 800.70/m ²					64376200

Rs. 41,99,327.200

Add 1% Labour cost — Rs. 41,993.200

Add 12% G.S.T. — Rs. 5,03,919.200

Rs. 47,45,239.200

Less 10% below — Rs. 4,74,523.9200

Rs. 42,70,715.200

Less Previous Payment — Rs. 18,95,799.200

Rs. 23,74,916.200

JAO

C & P

20/10/2020

22/01/2021

Continuation